
Page 1 of 1 
 

Oil India Limited                CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)             TEL:   (91) 374-2800548              
P.O. DULIAJAN, DIST. DIBRUGARH,           Email: contracts@oilindia.in 
ASSAM, INDIA, PIN-786 602                     Website: www.oil-india.com 
                                                         FAX:   (91)374-2803549 
________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 02 DATED 13.02.2019 
 
This Amendment against e-Tender No. CDG9876P19 for “acquisition of 200 

LKM 2-D seismic data and 100 SqKM 3-D seismic data in West Mechaki Block (AA-
ONHP-2017/20) & 125 SqKM 3-D seismic data in Namrup-Brhat Block (AA-ONHP-
2017/20) falls under Assam” is issued to incorporate the followings 
changes/amendments: 
 
1.0 Bid Closing Date and Time is Extended upto : 26.02.2019 (11:00 Hrs. IST) 

Bid Opening Date and Time is Extended upto : 26.02.2019(14:00 Hrs. IST) 

2.0 Bid Security Validity is required upto: 31.07.2019. 

3.0 All other Terms and Conditions of the Tender/Bid Document (Considering all 
previous Amendments/Addendums, if any) will remain unchanged. 

 
 
 


